CHALLENGE CLUB 2017/18

Piste 1
NIETO Maria

EYSSERIC Christian

Piste 3
ROUSSET Anthony

NIETO Bernard

Piste 5
PAULHAN Martine

VIALA Alain

Piste 7
DELACROIX Diane

LABILLE Philippe

J9 RETOUR

31

42

44

48

Piste 2
LAURENT Bernard

MURESAN Vasile

Piste 4
FASSI Cyril

GARCIA Jean-christian

Piste 6
LEFEBVRE Pascal

NIETO Laurent

Piste 8
ROUSSET Christian

FAUCHON Pascale

BCAC
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